
30.06.2023

4560

Danish Genetic

D7210124025

D7210124325

 0

 0

 129,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD427

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,08

TZW-LP5  0,00

 9

 0,40

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocTop

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.03.2024


